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Mantova 21/22 Settembre 2019 - DELLORTO FO s
Series
Mantova 85 Junior - Gara 1
Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmh?nlhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1- #97 MANCINIS. - KTM Tempo Gare 4 2:07.979 10:33:41.913 8 2:15.355 10:43:24.169
1 2:04.671 10:27:16.727 5 2:13.559 10:35:55.472 9 2:16.374 10:45:40.543
2 2:04.915 10:29:21.642 6 2:11.910 10:38:07.382 10 2:12.924 10:47:53.467
3 2:06.409 10:31:28.051 ’ 2:12.622 10:40:20.004  p; g_ 413 PIVETTAF. - KTM Y
4 2:06.486 10:33:34.537 8 2:12.256 10:42:32.260 1 2:37.334 10:27:49.390
5 2:10.019 10:35:44.556 9 2:13.760 10:44:46.020 2 2:12.409 10:30:01.799
6 2:09.685 10:37:54.241 10 2:33.788 10:47:19.808 3 2:13.949 10:32:15.748
7 2:09.212 10:40:03.453  po, 5 - # 125 BARBIERI M. - KTM N szg’; 4 2:14.157 10:34:29.305
8 2:10.229 10:42:13.682 1 2:18.494 10:27:30.550 5 2:17.369 10:36:47.274
9 2:12.159 10:44:25.841 2 2:09.492 10:29:40.042 6 2:13.278 10:39:00.552
10 2:13.472 10:46:39.313 3 2:07.866 10:31:47.908 7 2:14.529 10:41:15.081
Po. 2 - # 247 GASPARI A. - Yamaha fif_é;g;; 4 2:08.095 10:33:56.003 8 2:13.112 10:43:28.193
1 2:21.567 10:27:33.623 5 2:10.208 10:36:06.211 9 2:13.646 10:45:41.839
2 2:09.521 10:29:43.144 6 2:07.157 10:38:13.368 10 2:14.590 10:47:56.429
3 2:08.340 10:31:51.484 ’ 2:11.215 10:40:24.583 by 9. 4 39 SALESI R. - Husquarna . f;f;;;n;
4 2:09.922 10:34:01.406 8 2:08.668 10:42:33.251 1 2:09.559 10:27:21.615
5 2:09.466 10:36:10.872 9 2:35.973 10:45:09.224 2 2:07.772 10:29:29.387
6 2:07.895 10:38:18.767 10 2:11.491 10:47:20.715 3 2:09.223 10:31:38.610
7 2:08.479 10:40:27.246  po, 6 - # 197 ORLANDO G. - KTM N ‘;‘;g;“g 4 2:08.322 10:33:46.932
8 2:07.126 10:42:34.372 1 2:15.521 10:27:27.577 5 2:13.074 10:36:00.006
9 2:12.129 10:44:46.501 2 2:10.711 10:29:38.288 6 2:12.100 10:38:12.106
10 2:12.800 10:46:59.301 3 2:11.976 10:31:50.264 7 2:12.029 10:40:24.135
Po. 3 - # 71 SANNA A. - Husqvarna f;fGPgrln; 4 2:13.275 10:34:03.539 8 2.48.782 10:43:12.917
1 2:08.124 10:27:20.180 5 2:12.860 10:36:16.399 9 2:31.627 10:45:44.544
9 2:07.690 10:29:27.870 6 2:13.589 10:38:29.988 10 2:18.506 10:48:03.050
3 2:08.752 10:31:36.622 7 2:16.138 10:40:46.126 ;10 # 500 ZORIACO F. - KTM iy
4 2:06.301 10:33:42.923 8 2:15.414 10:43:01.540 1 2:15.051 10:27:27.107
5 2:10.309 10:35:53.232 9 2:16.726 10:45:18.266 2 2:13.982 10:29:41.089
6 2:10.273 10:38:03.505 10 2:17.037 10:47:35.303 3 2:29.139 10:32:10.228
7 2:08.589 10:40:12.094  pg, 7 - # 321 TRAVERSINI A. - KTM \1aen 4 2:15.168 10:34:25.396
8 2:10.649 10:42:22.743 1 2:22.046 10:27:34.102 5 2:14.151 10:36:39.547
9 2:11.971 10:44:34.714 2 2:14.717 10:29:48.819 6 2:14.123 10:38:53.670
10 2:31.414 10:47:06.128 3 222211 10:32:11.030 7 2:17.111 10:41:10.781
Po. 4 # 94 BUSATTO P. - KTM ffbj;; 4 2:15.675 10:34:26.705 8 2:18.048 10:43:28.829
1 2:07.352 10:27:19.408 5 2:13.608 10:36:40.313 9 2:18.603 10:45:47.432
2 2:07.564 10:29:26.972 6 2:13.829 10:38:54.142 10 2:24.162 10:48:11.594
3 2:06.962 10:31:33.934 7 2:14.672 10:41:08.814

Fastest lap: 2:04.915
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Serie
Mantova 85 Junior - Gara 1
Ordinato per posizone Lapﬁmes mglﬂl'/?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Diff. Pri :34: :44:
Po. 11 - # 12 PERRONE R. - KTM . 1:'3 4._;;3“(; 4 2:20.144 10:34:28.580 8 2:17.713 10:44:04.358
1 2:21.128 10:27:33.184 5 2:19.619 10:36:48.199 9 2:21.673 10:46:26.031
2 2:14.250 10:29:47.434 6 2:20.501 10:39:08.700 10 2:20.194 10:48:46.225
.29. . :41:28. Diff. Pri
3 2:43.524 10:32:30.958 ’ 2:20.158 10:41:28858  po 18-#178 CALABRIAF. - Husquarna .95 500
4 2:16.911 10:34:47.869 8 2:21.298 10:43:50.156 1 2:28.797 10:27:40.853
5 2:14.747 10:37:02.616 5 2:22.072 10:46:12.228 2 2:18.837 10:29:59.690
6 2:14.998 10:39:17.614 10 2:22.689 10:48:34.317 3 2:19.856 10:32:19.546
41: Diff. Pri
7 2:15.392 10:41:33.006  po, 15 - # 5 BALDINO W. - KTM +1:57 848 4 2:18.684 10:34:38.230
8 2:14.706 10:43:47.712 1 2:22.841 10:27:34.897 5 2:22.507 10:37:00.737
9 2:13.303 10:46:01.015 2 2:17.877 10:29:52.774 6 2:21.401 10:39:22.138
10 2:13.284 10:48:14.299 3 2:17.459 10:32:10.233 7 2:23.996 10:41:46.134
Diff. Pri :34: :44:
Po. 12 - # 227 CANOVARO E. - KTM 106 250 4 2:24.916 10:34:35.149 8 2:22.296 10:44:08.430
1 2:21.482 10:27:33.538 5 2:20.106 10:36:55.255 9 2:26.641 10:46:35.071
2 2:20.163 10:29:53.701 6 2:21.147 10:39:16.402 10 2:29.604 10:49:04.675
.29. . :41:36. Diff. Pri
3 2:16.186 10:32:09.887 ’ 2:20.360 10:41:36.762 " py_ 19 # 60 SCANDIANI G. - Husquarna "1 las
4 2:22.201 10:34:32.088 8 2:18.051 10:43:54.813 1 2:33.480 10:27:45.536
5 2:17.791 10:36:49.879 9 2:19.068 10:46:13.881 2 2:20.389 10:30:05.925
6 2:16.482 10:39:06.361 10 2:23.280 10:48:37.161 3 2:21.782 10:32:27.707
:41: Diff. Pri
7 2:17.615 10:41:23.976  po, 16 - # 225 LUCCHINI A. - KTM +1:59.997 4 2:21.953 10:34:49.660
8 2:18.571 10:43:42.547 1 2:25.817 10:27:37.873 5 2:22.313 10:37:11.973
9 2:18.890 10:46:01.437 2 2:18.919 10:29:56.792 6 2:21.618 10:39:33.591
10 2:24.135 10:48:25.572 3 2:20.930 10:32:17.722 7 2:24.042 10:41:57.633
Diff. Pri :34: :44:
Po. 13 - # 269 DAL FITTO P. - KTM 1.5 359 4 2:18.892 10:34:36.614 8 2:23.263 10:44:20.896
1 2:20.806 10:27:32.862 5 2:17.464 10:36:54.078 9 2:25.510 10:46:46.406
99. . :39: Diff. Pri
2 2:14.116 10:29:46.978 6 2:18.247 10:39:12.325  pg, 20- # 9 BARTALUCCI . - Husquarna o1 Lon
3 2:37.712 10:32:24.690 7 2:19.797 10:41:32.122 1 2.36.416 10:27:48.472
4 2:18.796 10:34:43.486 8 2:20.608 10:43:52.730 2 2:20.694 10:30:09.166
5 2:18.443 10:37:01.929 9 2:23.729 10:46:16.459 3 2:20.664 10:32:29.830
6 2:17.773 10:39:19.702 10 2:22.851 10:48:39.310 4 2.23.218 10:34:53.048
:41: Diff. Pri
7 2:16.353 10:41:36.055  po, 17 - # 999 ALAMANNI E. - Yamaha +2:06.912 5 2:31.148 10:37:24.196
8 2:18.216 10:43:54.271 1 2:39.898 10:27:51.954 6 2:20.817 10:39:45.013
9 2:18.951 10:46:13.222 2 2:22.479 10:30:14.433 7 2:20.239 10:42:05.606
10 2:18.448 10:48:31.670 3 2:15.913 10:32:30.346 8 2:24.054 10:44:29.660
Diff. Pri -34: 46
Po. 14 - # 26 LUCCHESI D. - Yamaha 155 604 4 2:20.235 10:34:50.581 ° 2:23.038 10:46:52.698
1 2:18.108 10:27:30.164 5 2:18.882 10:37:09.463
2 2:19.883 10:29:50.047 6 2:18.968 10:39:28.431
3 2:18.389 10:32:08.436 7 2:18.214 10:41:46.645

Fastest lap: 2:04.915
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SerLes
Mantova 85 Junior - Gara 1
Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmh?nlhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 21 - # 313 PELIZZOU A. - KTM DTiPrLi;“s 7 2:25.545 10:42:20.130 4 2:38.839 10:35:16.821
1 2:31.379 10:27:43.435 8 2:27.742 10:44:47.872 5 2:25.446 10:37:42.267
2 2:21.702 10:30:05.137 S 2:24.109 10:47:11.981 6 2:26.004 10:40:08.271
3 2:22.407 10:32:27.544  po, 25 - # 121 SALVIF. - TM i ’ 2:28.349 10:42:36.620
4 2:21.683 10:34:49.227 1 2:38.090 10:27:50.146 8 2:23.024 10:44:59.644
5 2:23.699 10:37:12.926 2 2:23.085 10:30:13.231 9 2:25.872 10:47:25.516
6 924,575 10:39:37.501 3 2:22.259 10:32:35.490  Po. 29 - # 997 QUARTINI L. - KTM Df'lpfg‘s
7 2:24.262 10:42:01.763 4 2.27.485 10:35:02.975 1 2:34.286 10:27:46.342
8 2:26.506 10:44:28.269 5 2:26.482 10:37:29.457 2 2:40.045 10:30:26.387
9 2:25.251 10:46:53.520 6 295,798 10:39:55.185 3 2:23.241 10:32:49.628
Po. 22 - # 482 MARTONE A. - KTM th-lPrLi:: 7 2.23.996 10:42:19.181 4 2:25.274 10:35:14.902
1 2:39.146 10:27:51.202 8 2:29.163 10:44:48.344 5 2:26.281 10:37:41.183
2 2:24.036 10:30:15.238 9 2:24.102 10:47:12.446 6 2:24.370 10:40:05.553
3 2:21.160 10:32:36.398  po, 26 - # 25 AMATI F. - KTM e / 2:26.080 10:42:31.633
4 2:22.200 10:34:58.598 1 2:24.939 10:27:36.995 8 2:28.304 10:44:59.937
5 2:23.730 10:37:22.328 2 2:10.132 10:29:56.127 9 2:26.227 10:47:26.164
6 2:21.978 10:39:44.306 3 2:20.891 10:32:17.018  Po. 30 - # 41 PONTEVIA R. - Husqvarna Df'lprLi;n:
7 2:20.895 10:42:05.201 4 2:19.222 10:34:36.240 1 2:27.916 10:27:39.972
8 2:26.754 10:44:31.955 5 2:21.928 10:36:58.168 2 3.08.274 10:30:48.246
9 2:27.452 10:46:59.407 6 2:19.910 10:39:18.078 3 2:20.662 10:33:08.908
Po. 23 - # 303 MARCHESIN P. - KTM Di:f-lPE:s 7 2:22.337 10:41:40.415 4 2:26.428 10:35:35.336
1 2:47.644 10:27:59.700 8 2:29.971 10:44:10.386 5 2:24.925 10:38:00.261
2 2:21.443 10:30:21.143 9 3:05.630 10:47:16.016 6 2:29.023 10:40:29.284
3 2:20.365 10:32:41.508  po, 27 - # 444 VECCHI N. - Husquarna e 7 2:27.687 10:42:56.971
4 2:23.890 10:35:05.398 1 2:41.409 10:27:53.465 8 2:25.897 10:45:22.868
5 2:24.913 10:37:30.311 2 2:75.631 10:30:19.096 9 2:28.772 10:47:51.640
6 221,702 10:39:52.013 3 2:24.338 10:32:43.434  Po, 31- # 67 PESSINA M. - KTM e
7 2:20.648 10:42:12.661 4 2.28.863 10:35:12.297 1 2:28.407 10:27:40.463
8 2:25.338 10:44:37.999 5 2:24.464 10:37:36.761 2 3:21.099 10:31:01.562
9 2.26.641 10:47:04.640 6 2:23.543 10:40:00.304 3 2:22.682 10:33:24.244
Po. 24 - # 445 BIMBI C. - KTM Di:fiPrLi;“s 7 2:24.743 10:42:25.047 4 2:30.258 10:35:54.502
1 2:35.797 10:27:47.853 8 2:25.143 10:44:50.190 5 2:29.196 10:38:23.698
2 2:23.960 10:30:11.813 s 2:26.775 10:47:16.965 6 2:26.239 10:40:49.937
3 2:22.744 10:32:34557  po, 28 - # 259 PELLOUX E. - Honda i 7 2:26.059 10:43:16.370
4 2:27.580 10:35:02.137 1 2:36.889 10:27:48.945 8 2:32.526 10:45:48.896
5 2:26.589 10:37:28.726 2 925275 10:30:14.220 9 2:28.987 10:48:17.883
6 2:25.859 10:39:54.585 3 2:23.762 10:32:37.982
Fastest lap: 2:04.915
Official Partner: Official Supplier —————  Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by:
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Mantova 21/22 Settembre 2019 - DELL'ORTO BB oot
SerLes
Mantova 85 Junior - Gara 1
Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmtlmmg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 32 - # 509 BORIANI A. - Husqvarna Df‘lpfg‘s 7 2:24.751 10:42:21.455
1 2:46.437 10:27:58.493 8 5:41.784 10:48:03.239
2 2:31.629 10:30:30.122 po, 36 - # 54 DE PAOLA M. - KTM 7 Lame
3 2:30.116 10:33:00.238 1 2:27.009 10:27:39.065
4 2:36.354 10:35:36.592 2 2:19.024 10:29:58.089
5 2:31.223 10:38:07.815 3 9120257 10:32:18.346
6 2:32.742 10:40:40.557 4 2:19.324 10:34:37.670
7 2:34.862 10:43:15.419 5 2119 601 10:36:57.271
8 2:36.483 10:45:51.902 6 9119726 10:39:16.997
9 2:38.075 10:48:29.977 7 9:20.498 10:41:37.495
Po. 33 - #34 TALUCCI E. - KTM o Lo Po.37-#364 NARDO M. - Husqarna oi prime
aps
1 2:43.177 10:27:55.233 1 212,607 10:27:24.663
2 2:43.577 10:30:38.810 2 2:10.268 10:29:34.931
: 2:25.327 10:33:04.137 3 2:08.424 10:31:43.355
4 2:34.002 10:35:38.139
5 2:33.561 10:38:11.700
6 2:31.568 10:40:43.268
7 2:35.716 10:43:18.984
8 2:39.476 10:45:58.460
9 2:38.333 10:48:36.793
Po. 34 - # 134 CERIANI G. - KTM fof;‘;
1 2:34.720 10:27:46.776
2 2:20.768 10:30:07.544
3 2:21.678 10:32:29.222
4 3:44.686 10:36:13.908
5 2:29.504 10:38:43.412
6 2:32.737 10:41:16.149
7 2:29.053 10:43:45.202
8 2:33.877 10:46:19.079
9 2:31.308 10:48:50.387
Po. 35 - # 14 BELLEI F. - KTM 3‘*; i::‘:
1 2:41.459 10:27:53.515
2 2:23.226 10:30:16.741
3 2:22.830 10:32:39.571
4 2:25.037 10:35:04.608
5 2:27.553 10:37:32.161
6 2:24.543 10:39:56.704
Fastest lap: 2:04.915
Official Partner. Official Supplier  ————— Motorcycle Partner: Sponsored by
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